RISC Computing Platforms
Features
Development Kit for OSM 1.1
Computer-on-Module ROM-2820
 � NXP Arm® Cortex®-A55 i.MX 93 Dual up to 1.7 GHz
 � 1 x Arm Cortex-M33 core
 � Onboard 2GB LPDDR4X up to 3733MT/s memory
 � 1 x 4 lane MIPI-DSI, 1 x single channel LVDS (Display Output, either one)

All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last updated: 20-Aug-2024
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
ROM-DK2820-F1A1E ROM-2820 Evaluation Kit
Packing List
Part No. Description
9696ED93000 ROM-ED93 OSM Carrier Board
9696MEG510E ROM-EG51 A101 ASS'Y CODEC Board
ROM-2820WD-REA1E ROM-2820 OSM V1.1 module
96PSA-A36W12W7-5 ADAPTER 100-240V 36W 12V 3A
1700026878-01 M cable PH JACK D3.5/1x2P-1.25 15cm
1700031429-01 M Cable PH JACK D3.5/1x3P-1.25 15cm
1700021565-01 Debug cable 1x4P-1.25/D-SUB 9P(F) 60cm